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199806080002
11111

06/08/1998
12:43:23

MONEY
STORE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES KIRKLAND,
ROBERT L

199612300004
26691

199806080002
11121

06/08/1998
12:43:25

MONEY
STORE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES JMJ LLC 199610180003
48411

199801290000
29811

01/29/1998
09:30:04

MONEY
STORE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

199610180003
48441

199801290000
29831

01/29/1998
09:30:06

MONEY
STORE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

199612300004
26701


