Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Legal Seq= 0; Name= MONEY STORE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199806080002 11111	12:43:23	MONEY STORE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KIRKLAND, ROBERT L					199612300004 26691	
199806080002 11121	12:43:25	MONEY STORE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JMJ LLC					199610180003 48411	
199801290000 29811	09:30:04	MONEY STORE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND BANK					199610180003 48441	
199801290000 29831	09:30:06	MONEY STORE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND BANK					199612300004 26701	